
1799

1380

1123

828

649

505
419

295 274 257 231 179 144

500

1000

1500

2000

N
um

be
r o

f D
EG

s

Human

Chimp

Siamang

Rhesus

Baboon

Marmoset

Lemur

0200040006000
Set Size

2141

1674

925
817

749
651

545
467

355

190 166 108 106

500

1000

1500

2000

N
um

be
r o

f D
EG

s

Chimp

Human

Siamang

Rhesus

Baboon

Marmoset

Lemur

0200040006000
Set Size

1837

1398

1088
969

751

585

439
335 310

250 218 166 119

500

1000

1500

2000

N
um

be
r o

f D
EG

s

Chimp

Human

Siamang

Rhesus

Baboon

Marmoset

Lemur

0200040006000
Set Size

2075

1539

1164
1027

812

646
536

399 375
247 215 166 137

500

1000

1500

2000

N
um

be
r o

f D
EG

s

Chimp

Human

Siamang

Rhesus

Baboon

Marmoset

Lemur

02000400060008000
Set Size

Cerebellum PFC

Hippocampus V1



1799

1380

1123

828

649

505
419

295 274 257 231 179 144

500

1000

1500

2000

N
um

be
r o

f D
EG

s

Human

Chimp

Siamang

Rhesus

Baboon

Marmoset

Lemur

0200040006000
Set Size

2141

1674

925
817

749
651

545
467

355

190 166 108 106

500

1000

1500

2000

N
um

be
r o

f D
EG

s

Chimp

Human

Siamang

Rhesus

Baboon

Marmoset

Lemur

0200040006000
Set Size

1837

1398

1088
969

751

585

439
335 310

250 218 166 119

500

1000

1500

2000

N
um

be
r o

f D
EG

s

Chimp

Human

Siamang

Rhesus

Baboon

Marmoset

Lemur

0200040006000
Set Size

2075

1539

1164
1027

812

646
536

399 375
247 215 166 137

500

1000

1500

2000

N
um

be
r o

f D
EG

s

Chimp

Human

Siamang

Rhesus

Baboon

Marmoset

Lemur

02000400060008000
Set Size

Cerebellum PFC

Hippocampus V1



1799

1380

1123

828

649

505
419

295 274 257 231 179 144

500

1000

1500

2000

N
um

be
r o

f D
EG

s

Human

Chimp

Siamang

Rhesus

Baboon

Marmoset

Lemur

0200040006000
Set Size

2141

1674

925
817

749
651

545
467

355

190 166 108 106

500

1000

1500

2000

N
um

be
r o

f D
EG

s

Chimp

Human

Siamang

Rhesus

Baboon

Marmoset

Lemur

0200040006000
Set Size

1837

1398

1088
969

751

585

439
335 310

250 218 166 119

500

1000

1500

2000

N
um

be
r o

f D
EG

s

Chimp

Human

Siamang

Rhesus

Baboon

Marmoset

Lemur

0200040006000
Set Size

2075

1539

1164
1027

812

646
536

399 375
247 215 166 137

500

1000

1500

2000

N
um

be
r o

f D
EG

s

Chimp

Human

Siamang

Rhesus

Baboon

Marmoset

Lemur

02000400060008000
Set Size

Cerebellum PFC

Hippocampus V1



1799

1380

1123

828

649

505
419

295 274 257 231 179 144

500

1000

1500

2000

N
um

be
r o

f D
EG

s

Human

Chimp

Siamang

Rhesus

Baboon

Marmoset

Lemur

0200040006000
Set Size

2141

1674

925
817

749
651

545
467

355

190 166 108 106

500

1000

1500

2000

N
um

be
r o

f D
EG

s

Chimp

Human

Siamang

Rhesus

Baboon

Marmoset

Lemur

0200040006000
Set Size

1837

1398

1088
969

751

585

439
335 310

250 218 166 119

500

1000

1500

2000

N
um

be
r o

f D
EG

s

Chimp

Human

Siamang

Rhesus

Baboon

Marmoset

Lemur

0200040006000
Set Size

2075

1539

1164
1027

812

646
536

399 375
247 215 166 137

500

1000

1500

2000

N
um

be
r o

f D
EG

s

Chimp

Human

Siamang

Rhesus

Baboon

Marmoset

Lemur

02000400060008000
Set Size

Cerebellum PFC

Hippocampus V1


